CEMENT TREATMENT REPORT

City, State:

Field Rep:

ik :
TIME RATE

L KODA Exploration, LLC

WHP Misty 2-7

Ticket:

Lincoln CO

4468

7-17S-54W

ft
51/2 in

PSI BBLs

12/1/2020

Service:

Calculated Slurry - Lead
Blend:
LG 12,.2/12,00 ppg

2 Stage

Calculated Slurry - Tail

Blend:

HSC

Weight:

14.8 ppg

| E1CTAR-3H 12.8/13.85 gal [ sx
V{8 2.31/2.47 ft'[sx
Annular Bbis / Ft.: bbs / ft.

Depth: ft
0.0 bbis

Annular Volume:

Excess:

296.5 bbls
600 sx

Total Slurry:

Total Sacks:
REMARKS

Water / Sx:

6.4 gal | sx

Yield:

1,51 ft’ | sx

Annular Bbls / Ft.:

bbs | ft.

Depth:

ft

Annular Volume:

0 bbis

Excess:

Total Slurry:

55.5 bbls

Total Sacks:

200 sx

Cementer:

Pump Operator:

Bulk #1:

9:45 AM - - Arrive on location
9:50 AM - Safety meeting
9:55 AM - Rig up pump and lines
10:42 AM| 3.0 500.0 5.0 5.0 Pump H20 spacer
10:45 AM| 6.5 750.0 | 165.0 170.0 Mix 400 of H-Con @ 12.2 ppg
11:10 AM| 6.5 900.0 55.5 225.5 Mix 200 sks of HSC @ 14.8 ppg
11:20 AM| 6.5 650.0 | 161.0 386.5 Release plug and displace
386.5 Final llft @ 1500 psi. Plug landed @ 1900 psi. Float held
12:40PM| 06| 1,100.0 1.5 388.0 Release tool opening dart. Tool opened @1100 psi
12:45 PM 388.0 Circulate
1:27TPM| 6.5 600.0 | 132.0 520.0 Mix 300 sks of H-Con @12.00 ppg
1:53PM| 6.5 700.0 94.0 614.0 Release plug and displace
614.0 Final lift @ 900. Landed @ 1200 psl. Float held
2:10 PM 614.0 Final wash up
4:30 PM 614.0 Depart location
614.0
614.0
614.0
614.0
614.0
614.0
614.0
614.0
614.0
614.0
614.0
614.0

Average Rate

SUMMARY

Average Pressure

Total Fluid

743 psi

614 bbls

Bulk #2

Mike 230 5.2 bpm
Kale 185
John 194

ftv: 5-2020/08/05
mplv: 10-2020/08/05
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Job Started On: 12/08/2020 @ 9:31:24 AM
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